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Kyle
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First Name Last Name

Del Hoya
Crookham
stapp
Gaona
Gaona
Henninger
Nelson
Hogg
Root

Hill

Hale

St. Michell
Archibald
Wilson
Vail
Bushman
Wells
thompson
Inchina
Barnes
Cowger
Hazel
Adams
Armstrong
Moylan
Harris
Strommen
Strommen
Cook
Hanson
Moran

Back On Track 2010

Place

Bib Masters
31
33
57
40
41
52
76
19
75
47
38
37

4
43
58
73
15
20
34
35
49
70
69
46
61
51
22
21
56
53
66

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Div Division

—_

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Unknown
Age 20-29
Unknown
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Unknown
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 14 & Under
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
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11/13/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1
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20:47.370
21:55.308
23:08.864
24:55.563
25:02.187
26:32.798
27:05.759
27:09.400
27:14.044
28:20.831
28:54.822
28:56.898
30:37.219
32:09.766
32:31.107
33:13.494
33:20.962
34:02.907
34:05.347
34:17.903
34:21.516
34:35.111
35:09.206
35:24.814
35:30.477
36:16.067
36:37.333
36:37.497
37:52.174
38:08.209
38:15.592

Gun Time
20:47.370
21:55.308
23:12.315
25:05.911
25:12.967
26:32.798
27:14.736
27:09.400
27:14.044
28:30.725
28:57.967
29:00.112
30:37.219
32:09.766
32:31.107
33:13.494
33:20.962
34:06.216
34:05.347
34:28.704
34:21.516
34:35.111
35:09.206
35:24.814
35:34.662
36:16.067
36:37.333
36:37.497
38:04.709
38:16.955
38:19.843
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Back On Track 2010
5K
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

32 Deborah Bardeen 80 2 Unknown 22 F 38:19.693  38:19.693
33 Katie Weatherby-Villa 3 6 Age 30-39 23 F 38:24.833  38:28.523
34 Elizabeth Carter 50 7  Age 30-39 24 F 38:33.393  38:37.629
35 Dbelinda tijerina 18 6 Age40-49 25 F 38:46.791  38:53.000
36 Sydney Wise 29 4  Age 15-19 26 F 39:21.466  39:21.466
37 Jordan Croft 71 3 Unknown 27 F 39:55.729  39:55.729
38 Amaia Vicandi-Bow 5 8 Age 30-39 28 F 39:55.877 39:55.877
39 Tammy ORourke 62 9  Age 30-39 29 F 40:31.592  40:31.592
40 Darcy Fonger 63 4  Age 20-29 30 F 40:33.969  40:33.969
41 Kierra Larson 74 4  Unknown 31 F 45:38.346  45:43.558
42  Andrea Braden 64 5 Age 20-29 32 F 45:40.514 45:44.513
43 Jazmin Eguia 68 10 Age 30-39 33 F 48:09.483 48:16.132
44 Telena Schatz 45 6 Age 20-29 34 F 48:10.162 48:16.146
45 Irene Gans 79 5 Unknown 35 F 48:28.947  48:37.031
46 Diane Laubengayer 65 7  Age 40-49 36 F 48:33.458 48:36.702
47 Robbin Thomas 48 11 Age 30-39 37 F 48:42.027 48:42.027
48 Megan Jones 59 5 Age 15-19 38 F 50:20.324  50:30.933
49 Natalie Kinney 44 7  Age 20-29 39 F 52:33.102 52:43.482
50 Andrew Anderson 26 1  Age 30-39 11 M 53:11.624 53:25.694
51 Veronica Garcia 36 12 Age 30-39 40 F 53:11.829 53:25.733
52  tami burton 42 13  Age 30-39 41 F 54:25.741  54:37.561
53 Jennifer Dugan 30 14  Age 30-39 42 F 54:26.004  54:37.387
54  Amanda Goldston 7 15 Age 30-39 43 F 58:03.262 58:08.024
55 Brook Heath 39 16 Age 30-39 44 F 58:03.764 58:08.554
56 Jayne Oates 13 3 Age 50-59 45 F 58:44.045 58:51.921
57 Liane Betts 28 8 Age 40-49 46 F 58:44.853 58:52.096
58 Jan Adams 23 4  Age 50-59 47 F 59:12.716  59:18.523
59 linda ellis 2 5 Age 50-59 48 F 59:13.234  59:20.693
60 Marilee Davis 1 2 Age 60-69 49 F 59:13.595 59:21.001
61 Kelissa Borrowman 6 8 Age 20-29 50 F 59:14.134  59:20.348
62 Rozanne Gans 16 6 Age 50-59 51 F 59:23.684  59:32.861
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

63 Tessi
64 Adrianna
65 Lina

66 Lynn
DNF Rebecca
DNS Cassie
DNS Linda
DNS Pat
DNS Danny
DNS Julianna
DNS Angie
DNS Bejoun
DNF Lori
DNS Jose
DNS Ben
DNS april
DNS Jenessa
DNS Selerina

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Lindley
Smith
Smith
Sauvageau
Gans
Shuey
Latham
Papapietro
Navarro
Linan
Martinez
Rodriguez
Deitrick
Ambriz
Amaya
auker
Hernandez
Martinez

Back On Track 2010

Place

Bib Masters
25

10

9

54

14

60

55

24

67

11

17

77

12

32

78

8

72

27

5K

Full Results - All

Place

Div
9
2
17
7
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 50-59
Age 60-69

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Unknown
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Unknown
Age 40-49
Unknown
Age 20-29

11/13/2010

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
52 F 59:23.748
53 F 1:02:11.549
54 F 1:02:17.403
55 F 1:02:22.413
DNF F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNF F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000

Gun Time
59:33.019
1:02:17.034
1:02:22.883
1:02:22.413
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Javier
Davis
timothy
Ciro
Mike
Kyle
Noel
Kallen
Tyler
26 Joe
50 Andrew
DNS Danny
DNS Bejoun
DNS Jose
DNS Ben
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Del Hoya
Crookham
stapp
Gaona
Nelson
Hogg
Bushman
Hazel
Adams
Harris
Anderson
Navarro
Rodriguez
Ambriz
Amaya

Back On Track 2010
5K
Full Results - Male

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division

31 1 Age 15-19

33 2  Age 15-19

57 1 Age 40-49

41 2  Age 40-49

76 1 Unknown

19 1 Age 20-29

73 2  Unknown

70 1 Age 14 & Under
69 2 Age 20-29

51 2  Age 14 & Under
26 1 Age 30-39

67 DNS Age 14 & Under
77 DNS Unknown

32 DNS Age 15-19

78 DNS Unknown

11/13/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

SOWONOU A WN =

11
DNS
DNS
DNS
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20:47.370
21:55.308
23:08.864
25:02.187
27:05.759
27:09.400
33:13.494
34:35.111
35:09.206
36:16.067
53:11.624
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
20:47.370
21:55.308
23:12.315
25:12.967
27:14.736
27:09.400
33:13.494
34:35.111
35:09.206
36:16.067
53:25.694
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Back On Track 2010
5K
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
4 Pam Gaona 40 1 Age 40-49 1 F 24:55.563 25:05.911
6 Brandi Henninger 52 1 Age 30-39 2 F 26:32.798  26:32.798
9 Morgan Root 75 1 Unknown 3 F 27:14.044 27:14.044
10 Francie Hill 47 1  Age 60-69 4 F 28:20.831  28:30.725
11 Stephanie Hale 38 2  Age 30-39 5 F 28:54.822  28:57.967
12  Erica St. Michell 37 3  Age 30-39 6 F 28:56.898 29:00.112
13 Dorice Archibald 4 4  Age 30-39 7 F 30:37.219  30:37.219
14 Jordyn Wilson 43 1 Age 15-19 8 F 32:09.766  32:09.766
15 Teresa Vail 58 1 Age 20-29 9 F 32:31.107  32:31.107
17 Cindy Wells 15 2 Age 40-49 10 F 33:20.962  33:20.962
18 h thompson 20 5 Age 30-39 11 F 34:02.907 34:06.216
19  Yuliya Inchina 34 2  Age 15-19 12 F 34:05.347  34:05.347
20 Josie Barnes 35 3 Age 15-19 13 F 34:17.903  34:28.704
21 Camie Cowger 49 2 Age 20-29 14 F 34:21.516  34:21.516
24 Kat Armstrong 46 3  Age 40-49 15 F 35:24.814 35:24.814
25 Patti Moylan 61 1 Age 50-59 16 F 35:30.477  35:34.662
27 Emma Strommen 22 1 Age 14 & Under 17 F 36:37.333  36:37.333
28 Cynthia Strommen 21 3 Age 20-29 18 F 36:37.497  36:37.497
29 Paula Cook 56 4  Age 40-49 19 F 37:52.174  38:04.709
30 Debra Hanson 53 5 Age 40-49 20 F 38:08.209 38:16.955
31 Ana Moran 66 2 Age 50-59 21 F 38:15.592  38:19.843
32 Deborah Bardeen 80 2 Unknown 22 F 38:19.693  38:19.693
33 Katie Weatherby-Villa 3 6 Age 30-39 23 F 38:24.833  38:28.523
34 Elizabeth Carter 50 7 Age 30-39 24 F 38:33.393  38:37.629
35 belinda tijerina 18 6 Age 40-49 25 F 38:46.791  38:53.000
36 Sydney Wise 29 4  Age 15-19 26 F 39:21.466  39:21.466
37 Jordan Croft 71 3 Unknown 27 F 39:55.729  39:55.729
38 Amaia Vicandi-Bow 5 8 Age 30-39 28 F 39:55.877  39:55.877
39 Tammy ORourke 62 9 Age 30-39 29 F 40:31.592  40:31.592
40 Darcy Fonger 63 4  Age 20-29 30 F 40:33.969  40:33.969
41 Kierra Larson 74 4  Unknown 31 F 45:38.346  45:43.558
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

42 Andrea
43 Jazmin
44 Telena
45 lIrene
46 Diane
47 Robbin
48 Megan
49 Natalie
51 Veronica
52 tami

53 Jennifer
54 Amanda
55 Brook
56 Jayne
57 Liane
58 Jan

59 linda
60 Marilee
61 Kelissa
62 Rozanne
63 Tessi
64 Adrianna
65 Lina

66 Lynn
DNF Rebecca
DNS Cassie
DNS Linda
DNS Pat
DNS Julianna
DNS Angie
DNF Lori

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Braden
Eqguia
Schatz
Gans

Laubengayer

Thomas
Jones
Kinney
Garcia
burton
Dugan
Goldston
Heath
Oates
Betts
Adams
ellis

Davis
Borrowman
Gans
Lindley
Smith
Smith
Sauvageau
Gans
Shuey
Latham
Papapietro
Linan
Martinez
Deitrick

Back On Track 2010
5K
Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
64
68
45
79
65
48
59
44
36
42
30
7
39
13
28
23
2
1
6
16
25
10
9
54
14
60
55
24
11
17
12

Place

Div
5
10
6
5
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DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Unknown

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

11/13/2010

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
32 F 45:40.514
33 F 48:09.483
34 F 48:10.162
35 F 48:28.947
36 F 48:33.458
37 F 48:42.027
38 F 50:20.324
39 F 52:33.102
40 F 53:11.829
41 F 54:25.741
42 F 54:26.004
43 F 58:03.262
44 F 58:03.764
45 F 58:44.045
46 F 58:44.853
47 F 59:12.716
48 F 59:13.234
49 F 59:13.595
50 F 59:14.134
51 F 59:23.684
52 F 59:23.748
53 F 1:02:11.549
54 F 1:02:17.403
55 F 1:02:22.413
DNF F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNF F 00:00.000

Gun Time
45:44.513
48:16.132
48:16.146
48:37.031
48:36.702
48:42.027
50:30.933
52:43.482
53:25.733
54:37.561
54:37.387
58:08.024
58:08.554
58:51.921
58:52.096
59:18.523
59:20.693
59:21.001
59:20.348
59:32.861
59:33.019

1:02:17.034

1:02:22.883
1:02:22.413
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS april
DNS Jenessa
DNS Selerina

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

auker
Hernandez
Martinez

Back On Track 2010

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
8
72
27

5K

Place

Div Division
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Unknown
DNS Age 20-29

11/13/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Back On Track 2010
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 14 & Under 1 F Emma Strommen 22 27 17 36:37.333  36:37.333
Age 14 & Under 2 F Adrianna Smith 10 64 53 1:02:11.549 1:02:17.034
Age 14 & Under 1 M Kallen Hazel 70 22 8 34:35.111  34:35.111
Age 14 & Under 2 M Joe Harris 51 26 10 36:16.067 36:16.067
Age 14 & Under DNS M Danny Navarro 67 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 15-19 1 F Jordyn Wilson 43 14 8 32:09.766  32:09.766
Age 15-19 2 F Yuliya Inchina 34 19 12 34:05.347  34:05.347
Age 15-19 3 F Josie Barnes 35 20 13 34:17.903  34:28.704
Age 15-19 4 F Sydney Wise 29 36 26 39:21.466  39:21.466
Age 15-19 5 F Megan Jones 59 48 38 50:20.324  50:30.933
Age 15-19 DNS F Cassie Shuey 60 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 15-19 1 M Javier Del Hoya 31 1 1 20:47.370 20:47.370
Age 15-19 2 M Davis Crookham 33 2 2 21:55.308 21:55.308
Age 15-19 DNS M Jose Ambriz 32 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 1 F Teresa Vail 58 15 9 32:31.107  32:31.107
Age 20-29 2 F Camie Cowger 49 21 14 34:21.516  34:21.516
Age 20-29 3 F Cynthia Strommen 21 28 18 36:37.497  36:37.497
Age 20-29 4 F Darcy Fonger 63 40 30 40:33.969  40:33.969
Age 20-29 5 F Andrea Braden 64 42 32 45:40.514 45:44.513
Age 20-29 6 F Telena Schatz 45 44 34 48:10.162  48:16.146
Age 20-29 7 F Natalie Kinney 44 49 39 52:33.102 52:43.482
Age 20-29 8 F Kelissa Borrowman 6 61 50 59:14.134  59:20.348
Age 20-29 DNF F Rebecca Gans 14 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 DNS F Julianna Linan 11 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 DNS F Selerina Martinez 27 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 1 M Kyle Hogg 19 8 6 27:09.400 27:09.400
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Division
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
2
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Back On Track 2010

Gender First Name Last Name

M

MTMTMMTMTMTMT MMM T T

<

B e e e M B B |

Tyler

Brandi
Stephanie
Erica
Dorice

h

Katie
Elizabeth
Amaia
Tammy
Jazmin
Robbin
Veronica
tami
Jennifer
Amanda
Brook
Lina
Angie

Andrew

Pam
Cindy
Kat
Paula
Debra
belinda
Diane
Liane

5K
Group Results
Place Place

Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
Adams 69 23 9 35:09.206
Henninger 52 6 2 26:32.798
Hale 38 11 5 28:54.822
St. Michell 37 12 6 28:56.898
Archibald 4 13 7 30:37.219
thompson 20 18 11 34:02.907
Weatherby-Villa 3 33 23 38:24.833
Carter 50 34 24 38:33.393
Vicandi-Bow 5 38 28 39:55.877
ORourke 62 39 29 40:31.592
Eguia 68 43 33 48:09.483
Thomas 48 47 37 48:42.027
Garcia 36 51 40 53:11.829
burton 42 52 41 54:25.741
Dugan 30 53 42 54:26.004
Goldston 7 54 43 58:03.262
Heath 39 55 44 58:03.764
Smith 9 65 54 1:02:17.403
Martinez 17 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Anderson 26 50 11 53:11.624
Gaona 40 4 1 24:55.563
Wells 15 17 10 33:20.962
Armstrong 46 24 15 35:24.814
Cook 56 29 19 37:52.174
Hanson 53 30 20 38:08.209
tijerina 18 35 25 38:46.791
Laubengayer 65 46 36 48:33.458
Betts 28 57 46 58:44.853

11/13/2010

Gun Time
35:09.206

26:32.798
28:57.967
29:00.112
30:37.219
34:06.216
38:28.523
38:37.629
39:55.877
40:31.592
48:16.132
48:42.027
53:25.733
54:37.561
54:37.387
58:08.024
58:08.554
1:02:22.883
00:00.000

53:25.694

25:05.911
33:20.962
35:24.814
38:04.709
38:16.955
38:53.000
48:36.702
58:52.096
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Division
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
9
DNS

1
2
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DNS
DNF

Back On Track 2010

Gender First Name Last Name

F
F

M MMM =Z

m M
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Tessi
april

timothy
Ciro

Patti

Ana
Jayne
Jan
linda
Rozanne
Lynn
Linda
Lori

Francie
Marilee
Pat

Morgan
Deborah
Jordan
Kierra
Irene
Jenessa

Mike
Noel
Bejoun
Ben

5K
Group Results
Place Place

Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
Lindley 25 63 52 59:23.748
auker 8 DNS DNS 00:00.000
stapp 57 3 3 23:08.864
Gaona 41 5 4 25:02.187
Moylan 61 25 16 35:30.477
Moran 66 31 21 38:15.592
Oates 13 56 45 58:44.045
Adams 23 58 47 59:12.716
ellis 2 59 48 59:13.234
Gans 16 62 51 59:23.684
Sauvageau 54 66 55 1:02:22.413
Latham 55 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Deitrick 12 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Hill 47 10 4 28:20.831
Davis 1 60 49 59:13.595
Papapietro 24 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Root 75 9 3 27:14.044
Bardeen 80 32 22 38:19.693
Croft 71 37 27 39:55.729
Larson 74 41 31 45:38.346
Gans 79 45 35 48:28.947
Hernandez 72 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Nelson 76 7 5 27:05.759
Bushman 73 16 7 33:13.494
Rodriguez 77 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Amaya 78 DNS DNS 00:00.000

11/13/2010

Gun Time
59:33.019
00:00.000

23:12.315
25:12.967

35:34.662
38:19.843
58:51.921
59:18.523
59:20.693
59:32.861
1:02:22.413
00:00.000
00:00.000

28:30.725
59:21.001
00:00.000

27:14.044
38:19.693
39:55.729
45:43.558
48:37.031
00:00.000

27:14.736
33:13.494
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
58
23
DNS
DNS
50
13
24
DNS
32
20
57
61
42
52
16
34
29
21
37

60
DNF

53
43
59
40
45
DNF
62

First Name Last Name

Jan
Tyler
Ben
Jose
Andrew
Dorice
Kat

april
Deborah
Josie
Liane
Kelissa
Andrea
tami
Noel
Elizabeth
Paula
Camie
Jordan
Davis
Marilee
Lori
Javier
Jennifer
Jazmin
linda
Darcy
Irene
Rebecca
Rozanne
Ciro

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Adams
Adams
Amaya
Ambriz
Anderson
Archibald
Armstrong
auker
Bardeen
Barnes
Betts
Borrowman
Braden
burton
Bushman
Carter
Cook
Cowger
Croft
Crookham
Davis
Deitrick
Del Hoya
Dugan
Eguia
ellis
Fonger
Gans
Gans
Gans
Gaona

Back On Track 2010
5K
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
23
69
78
32
26
4
46
8
80
35
28
6
64
42
73
50
56
49
71
33
1
12
31
30
68
2
63
79
14
16
41

Place
Div Division
4  Age 50-59
2 Age 20-29
DNS Unknown
DNS Age 15-19
1 Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
3 Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
2 Unknown
3 Age 15-19
8 Age 40-49
8 Age 20-29
5 Age 20-29
13  Age 30-39
2 Unknown
7  Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
2 Age 20-29
3  Unknown
2  Age 15-19
2 Age 60-69
DNF Age 50-59
1 Age 15-19
14 Age 30-39
10 Age 30-39
5 Age 50-59
4  Age 20-29
5 Unknown
DNF Age 20-29
6 Age 50-59
2  Age 40-49
11/13/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

47
9
DNS
DNS
11
7
15
DNS
22
13
46
50
32
41
7
24
19
14
27
2
49
DNF
1
42
33
48
30
35
DNF
51
4
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59:12.716
35:09.206
00:00.000
00:00.000
53:11.624
30:37.219
35:24.814
00:00.000
38:19.693
34:17.903
58:44.853
59:14.134
45:40.514
54:25.741
33:13.494
38:33.393
37:52.174
34:21.516
39:55.729
21:55.308
59:13.595
00:00.000
20:47.370
54:26.004
48:09.483
59:13.234
40:33.969
48:28.947
00:00.000
59:23.684
25:02.187

Gun Time
59:18.523
35:09.206
00:00.000
00:00.000
53:25.694
30:37.219
35:24.814
00:00.000
38:19.693
34:28.704
58:52.096
59:20.348
45:44.513
54:37.561
33:13.494
38:37.629
38:04.709
34:21.516
39:55.729
21:55.308
59:21.001
00:00.000
20:47.370
54:37.387
48:16.132
59:20.693
40:33.969
48:37.031
00:00.000
59:32.861
25:12.967
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Back On Track 2010
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division
4 Pam Gaona 40 1 Age 40-49
51 Veronica Garcia 36 12 Age 30-39
54 Amanda Goldston 7 15 Age 30-39
11 Stephanie Hale 38 2 Age 30-39
30 Debra Hanson 53 5 Age 40-49
26 Joe Harris 51 2  Age 14 & Under
22 Kallen Hazel 70 1 Age 14 & Under
55 Brook Heath 39 16 Age 30-39
6 Brandi Henninger 52 1 Age 30-39
DNS Jenessa Hernandez 72 DNS Unknown
10 Francie Hill 47 1 Age 60-69
8 Kyle Hogg 19 1 Age 20-29
19  Yuliya Inchina 34 2 Age 15-19
48 Megan Jones 59 5 Age 15-19
49 Natalie Kinney 44 7 Age 20-29
41 Kierra Larson 74 4  Unknown
DNS Linda Latham 55 DNS Age 50-59
46 Diane Laubengayer 65 7  Age 40-49
DNS Julianna Linan 11 DNS Age 20-29
63 Tessi Lindley 25 9 Age 40-49
DNS Angie Martinez 17 DNS Age 30-39
DNS Selerina Martinez 27 DNS Age 20-29
31 Ana Moran 66 2 Age 50-59
25 Patti Moylan 61 1 Age 50-59
DNS Danny Navarro 67 DNS Age 14 & Under
7  Mike Nelson 76 1 Unknown
56 Jayne Oates 13 3 Age 50-59
39 Tammy ORourke 62 9  Age 30-39
DNS Pat Papapietro 24 DNS Age 60-69
DNS Bejoun Rodriguez 77 DNS Unknown
9 Morgan Root 75 1 Unknown
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Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1
40
43

5
20
10

8
44

2

DNS

4

6
12
38
39
31

DNS
36
DNS
52
DNS
DNS
21
16
DNS

45
29
DNS
DNS

24:55.563
53:11.829
58:03.262
28:54.822
38:08.209
36:16.067
34:35.111
58:03.764
26:32.798
00:00.000
28:20.831
27:09.400
34:05.347
50:20.324
52:33.102
45:38.346
00:00.000
48:33.458
00:00.000
59:23.748
00:00.000
00:00.000
38:15.592
35:30.477
00:00.000
27:05.759
58:44.045
40:31.592
00:00.000
00:00.000
27:14.044

Gun Time
25:05.911
53:25.733
58:08.024
28:57.967
38:16.955
36:16.067
34:35.111
58:08.554
26:32.798
00:00.000
28:30.725
27:09.400
34:05.347
50:30.933
52:43.482
45:43.558
00:00.000
48:36.702
00:00.000
59:33.019
00:00.000
00:00.000
38:19.843
35:34.662
00:00.000
27:14.736
58:51.921
40:31.592
00:00.000
00:00.000
27:14.044
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Back On Track 2010
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
66 Lynn Sauvageau 54 7  Age 50-59 55 F 1:02:22.413 1:02:22.413
44 Telena Schatz 45 6 Age 20-29 34 F 48:10.162 48:16.146

DNS Cassie Shuey 60 DNS Age 15-19 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
64 Adrianna Smith 10 2  Age 14 & Under 53 F 1:02:11.549 1:02:17.034
65 Lina Smith 9 17  Age 30-39 54 F 1:02:17.403 1:02:22.883
12  Erica St. Michell 37 3  Age 30-39 6 F 28:56.898 29:00.112
3  timothy stapp 57 1 Age 40-49 3 M 23:08.864 23:12.315
28 Cynthia Strommen 21 3 Age 20-29 18 F 36:37.497  36:37.497
27 Emma Strommen 22 1 Age 14 & Under 17 F 36:37.333  36:37.333
47 Robbin Thomas 48 11 Age 30-39 37 F 48:42.027 48:42.027
18 h thompson 20 5 Age 30-39 11 F 34:02.907 34:06.216
35 belinda tijerina 18 6 Age 40-49 25 F 38:46.791  38:53.000
15 Teresa Valil 58 1 Age 20-29 9 F 32:31.107  32:31.107
38 Amaia Vicandi-Bow 5 8 Age 30-39 28 F 39:55.877  39:55.877
33 Katie Weatherby-Villa 3 6 Age 30-39 23 F 38:24.833  38:28.523
17  Cindy Wells 15 2  Age 40-49 10 F 33:20.962  33:20.962
14 Jordyn Wilson 43 1 Age 15-19 8 F 32:09.766  32:09.766
36 Sydney Wise 29 4  Age 15-19 26 F 39:21.466  39:21.466
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